

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 390 OF 2005

YOGESH TYAGI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE (GOVT. OF N.C.T. OF DELHI)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 29/03/2005 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter next week.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master